
WinShooter

Tävling: Mjölbyträffen Nationell Poängfält, 2017-09-17

Klass: 1A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF 62 33 B3/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 3/3 3/3
2 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK 61 32 B5/3 5/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 3/3 5/5
3 Tobias Bromander Skillingaryds PSK 57 304/2 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 5/5 3/3
4 Kristian Abrahamsson Nyköpings PK 52 394/2 4/3 4/2 3/1 3/2 6/2 4/4 4/4
5 Mikael Sjögren Motala PK 48 171/1 2/2 1/1 2/1 5/4 5/3 4/4 6/6
6 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK 45 383/2 1/1 6/4 3/1 4/2 4/2 2/2 4/4
7 Johnny Remes Norrahammars PSK 44 271/1 3/3 5/3 2/2 5/2 3/2 4/2 3/3
8 Denise Zahn A 1 Skf 44 174/3 1/1 3/2 6/3 3/2 4/2 1/1 4/4
9 Christopher Hillman Nyköpings PK 43 163/3 4/3 1/1 4/2 3/2 5/4 0/0 4/4
10 Thomas Almgren Motala PK 41 224/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 1/1 2/1 3/3 3/3
11 Andreas Åkerblad Nyköpings PK 40 243/1 2/1 2/1 3/2 3/2 3/3 2/2 5/5
12 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 40 203/2 3/2 2/1 2/2 1/1 4/4 3/3 4/3
13 Pasi Kokkonen Norrahammars PSK 23 140/0 1/1 2/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 2/2 2/1
14 Erik Malmquist Motala PK 20 12/2 1/1 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 4/4
15 Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF 15 82/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 2/2 0/0 1/1 1/1
16 Pia Lepistö Nyköpings PK 13 30/0 2/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 2/1 1/1 1/1

Klass: 2A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Johan Karlsson Hammars PSK 74 38 S4/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/6
2 Benny Lagerström Eksjö Skyttegille 72 37 S6/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 4/3 6/6 6/6
3 Mats Gränne Eksjö Skyttegille 65 31 B5/3 6/3 4/4 5/3 4/3 5/4 2/2 6/6
4 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF 61 23 B4/3 5/3 4/3 1/1 5/4 5/3 5/5 5/5
5 Håkan Carlsson Motala PK 59 255/3 5/3 5/4 3/2 4/3 6/4 3/3 3/3
6 Tomas Nilsson Eksjö Skyttegille 55 285/3 4/3 6/4 2/2 3/2 4/3 3/3 4/4
7 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 53 413/3 3/2 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/2 3/2 5/3
8 Tomas Huber Sävsjö PSK 50 301/1 3/2 5/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 1/1 6/6
9 Andreas Digerå Sävsjö PSK 46 134/3 2/2 1/1 3/2 3/3 5/3 3/3 4/4
10 Anders Brodén Billesholm Ekeby PSK 26 30/0 4/2 2/2 3/3 1/1 2/1 3/2 0/0
11 Robert Albinsson Eksjö Skyttegille 16 20/0 2/2 0/0 1/1 0/0 3/3 0/0 2/2

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK 75 54 S5/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/6
2 Richard Hallin Motala PK 73 51 S6/3 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/2 5/5 6/6
3 Morgan Hjelm Nyköpings PK 70 40 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/5
4 P-O Andersson Varbergs PK 69 47 B5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 2/2 6/6
5 Jan Lövgren Hallsberg PK 69 40 B6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 4/2 5/3 6/6 4/4
6 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 69 37 B5/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 4/3 6/4 5/5 4/4
7 Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF 68 42 B5/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/6 4/4
8 Lina Franzén Åby Skytteklubb 65 37 B6/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 4/4
9 Björn Stenström Norrahammars PSK 64 48 B5/3 6/2 4/3 4/3 6/2 6/1 6/3 6/4
10 Peter Berg Oxelösunds PK 63 32 B6/3 6/3 6/4 4/3 0/0 6/4 5/5 4/4
11 Kenny Karlsson Eksjö Skyttegille 59 255/2 5/3 4/3 4/2 4/3 6/4 2/2 5/5
12 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 57 404/3 4/3 4/4 6/3 5/3 2/2 3/3 4/4
13 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 57 364/2 4/2 2/1 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/5
14 Thomas Friberg Finspångs PSK 54 306/3 1/1 4/2 3/3 5/4 6/4 1/1 5/5
15 Henrik Rosenqvist Döderhults PK 53 334/2 3/2 4/3 4/2 5/4 3/3 3/3 4/4
16 Christer Thörn Norrahammars PSK 51 375/2 4/2 3/2 5/2 4/2 6/4 2/2 4/2
17 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF 35 225/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 4/2 1/1 2/2 6/6
18 Maja Schimmell Åby Skytteklubb 27 182/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 3/2 3/1 2/2 1/1

Klass: 1B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK 64 326/3 6/3 4/2 2/2 4/3 5/4 4/4 6/6



WinShooter

Klass: 1B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
2 Kenneth Sikas Överums PK 43 254/3 5/3 2/1 3/3 5/4 4/2 2/2 0/0

Klass: 2B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Stefan Schaadt Saab -Psk 74 48 B5/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 5/5
2 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs Pf 62 354/2 5/3 5/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 4/4 3/3
3 Anders Edvardsson Överums PK 45 230/0 4/3 3/3 4/3 5/2 3/2 5/3 3/2
4 Mattias Borgström Linköpings SKF 44 406/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 1/1 0/0 0/0

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegille 81 57 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
2 Jonas Runnhagen Oxelösunds PK 76 52 B6/3 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6
3 Bengt-Olov Nordh Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 69 38 B6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/5
4 Stefan Friberg Finspångs PSK 66 406/3 5/2 6/4 4/2 3/3 6/4 5/5 4/4
5 Lena Rosenqvist Döderhults PK 62 325/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 4/2 3/2 4/4 5/5
6 Conny Loch Saab -Psk 60 334/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 4/2 6/4 3/3 4/4
7 Tomas Lindsköld Överums PK 59 205/3 5/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 4/3 2/2 4/4

Klass: 1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK 78 52 S6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6
2 Thomas Almgren Motala PK 71 36 B5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 3/3 6/6 6/6
3 Anders Lönnström Mjölby PK 68 33 B6/3 6/3 4/4 2/2 6/4 6/4 4/4 5/5
4 Kristian Abrahamsson Nyköpings PK 65 454/1 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/5 4/4
5 Andreas Åkerblad Nyköpings PK 64 434/1 3/1 6/4 4/2 6/4 6/4 4/3 6/6
6 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF 64 254/1 5/3 6/4 4/3 2/2 6/4 4/4 6/6
7 Joakim Alvarsson Mjölby PK 61 424/3 5/3 4/2 6/3 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/2
8 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby PSK 61 376/3 5/3 6/4 1/1 2/2 6/4 5/5 4/4
9 Johnny Remes Norrahammars PSK 61 251/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 2/1 6/4 4/3 6/6
10 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK 61 234/2 4/3 5/3 5/2 3/2 5/3 4/4 6/6
11 Dick Larsson Vimmerby PSK 60 265/3 5/3 5/4 4/2 4/3 6/4 2/2 4/4
12 Mikael Sjögren Motala PK 59 415/2 3/2 5/3 6/3 4/3 4/3 4/4 4/4
13 Johan Hallberg Motala PK 59 352/1 3/3 6/4 3/2 5/3 5/4 4/4 5/5
14 Christopher Hillman Nyköpings PK 59 283/2 4/3 2/1 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 4/4
15 Mikkel Torp Eksjö Skyttegille 58 354/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/3 2/2 5/5 5/5
16 Peter Ernerskog Mjölby PK 57 344/2 5/3 4/3 4/2 4/2 5/2 5/3 5/4
17 Niklas Edvaldsson Eksjö Skyttegille 56 291/1 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/2 6/4 2/2 5/5
18 Pia Lepistö Nyköpings PK 55 374/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 1/1 6/6
19 Kenneth Sikas Överums PK 55 375/3 4/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 3/3 5/3
20 Christian Engmark Finspångs PSK 55 305/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 4/4 4/4 4/4
21 Stefan Jeansson Finspångs PSK 52 214/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 2/2 5/3 2/2 6/6
22 Magnus Gustafsson Mjölby PK 51 354/3 4/3 3/2 3/2 3/3 2/1 3/3 6/6
23 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 50 246/3 1/1 5/4 2/2 2/2 6/4 2/2 4/4
24 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK 50 173/3 4/3 3/2 4/2 4/2 6/2 4/3 3/2
25 Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF 49 183/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 1/1 6/4 2/2 3/3
26 Magnus Nyquist Vimmerby PSK 49 170/0 4/3 5/4 6/3 1/1 6/4 3/3 3/3
27 Tobias Bromander Skillingaryds PSK 48 202/1 5/3 2/2 2/2 3/3 3/2 3/3 6/6
28 Pasi Kokkonen Norrahammars PSK 46 223/2 3/3 2/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/3 6/4
29 Erik Malmquist Motala PK 45 222/2 3/3 1/1 3/2 5/4 3/2 5/5 2/2
30 Richard Hane Norrköpings PK 42 223/2 4/3 4/3 2/2 2/1 4/2 3/3 2/2
31 Patrick Jansson Åby Skytteklubb 39 203/3 3/2 2/1 4/3 1/1 5/3 1/1 3/3
32 Per Wingren Valdemarsviks PSK 37 91/1 3/2 4/4 3/1 2/2 4/2 1/1 3/3
33 Denise Zahn A 1 Skf 36 161/1 5/3 0/0 3/3 4/2 1/1 3/3 3/3
34 Jörgen Ring Linköpings SKF 34 242/1 4/3 2/2 3/2 3/2 1/1 2/2 2/2



WinShooter

Klass: 1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
35 Mats Larsson Nyköpings PK 34 162/1 1/1 0/0 4/3 4/3 3/2 0/0 5/5
36 Magnus Erixon Valdemarsviks PSK 34 161/1 3/3 3/2 4/2 3/3 4/3 1/1 0/0
37 Rolf Carlsson Oxelösunds PK 31 202/2 0/0 1/1 4/3 3/3 2/2 2/2 2/2
38 Joakim Kjellström Nyköpings PK 31 161/1 2/1 1/1 2/2 2/1 5/2 2/2 3/3
39 Johan Wentzell Hammars PSK 28 192/1 0/0 2/2 2/2 3/2 4/2 0/0 3/3
40 Alexander Blosfeld Skillingaryds PSK 25 131/1 2/2 3/1 4/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 2/2
41 Marcus Egrelin Nyköpings PK 23 130/0 2/2 1/1 0/0 1/1 5/2 1/1 3/3
42 Robert Pettersson Nyköpings PK 22 140/0 1/1 3/1 1/1 1/1 3/1 3/3 1/1
43 Hilma Carlsson Oxelösunds PK 21 142/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 5/5

Klass: 2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Linda Vålberg Linköpings SKF 73 38 S6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/5 5/5
2 Johan Karlsson Hammars PSK 70 37 B5/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
3 Stefan Schaadt Saab -Psk 68 42 B6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 3/3 4/2 5/5 5/5
4 Stefan Storback Vimmerby PSK 68 42 B5/2 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 4/4
5 Fredrik Gustafsson Mjölby PK 67 394/3 6/3 4/2 4/3 4/2 6/4 5/5 6/6
6 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs Pf 67 315/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/4 5/5 4/4
7 Sandra Lindblad Vimmerby PSK 67 274/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 2/2 5/5
8 Johan Andersson Finspångs PSK 66 445/3 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 4/2 5/5 6/6
9 Benny Lagerström Eksjö Skyttegille 66 324/2 5/3 5/3 2/2 5/4 6/4 5/4 6/6
10 Andreas Digerå Sävsjö PSK 64 314/2 6/3 6/4 4/3 3/3 6/4 3/3 5/5
11 Robert Albinsson Eksjö Skyttegille 63 336/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/3 2/2 4/4
12 Håkan Carlsson Motala PK 63 285/3 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 5/4 3/3 5/5
13 Mats Gränne Eksjö Skyttegille 62 342/1 3/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/4 6/6
14 Mattias Borgström Linköpings SKF 61 334/2 5/3 0/0 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/5
15 Karl Axelsson Åby Skytteklubb 60 333/1 5/2 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 4/4 4/4
16 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 60 335/3 5/3 4/2 5/3 5/4 4/3 3/3 4/4
17 Stefan Ahlberg Mjölby PK 54 385/2 3/3 5/3 2/2 4/2 5/2 4/3 5/4
18 Tomas Huber Sävsjö PSK 54 345/2 3/3 4/3 4/3 3/2 5/3 4/4 3/3
19 Tomas Nilsson Eksjö Skyttegille 54 294/2 3/2 4/3 3/2 6/4 3/2 4/4 4/4
20 Mathias Alm Oxelösunds PK 51 352/1 2/1 4/3 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/3 5/5
21 Anders Brodén Billesholm Ekeby PSK 50 274/2 3/2 4/3 6/3 2/2 4/3 3/3 3/3
22 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 50 165/3 5/3 1/1 3/3 4/3 6/3 4/4 1/1
23 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF 43 242/2 4/3 0/0 2/2 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/5
24 Johan Karlsson Mjölby PK 36 215/3 2/2 3/3 1/1 3/2 4/3 1/1 1/1
25 Mika Peltola Pålsboda PSK 20 22/2 2/1 0/0 4/3 0/0 1/1 0/0 2/2

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 80 62 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6
2 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK 79 52 S6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
3 Daniel Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 79 48 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6
4 Henrik Rosenqvist Döderhults PK 79 47 S6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
5 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö Skyttegille 77 47 S5/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
6 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 76 51 S6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6
7 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 76 51 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/4 5/5 6/6
8 Karl-Henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK 76 49 S5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/6
9 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK 75 54 S5/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6
10 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PSK 75 36 S4/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6
11 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK 74 50 S4/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6
12 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 74 39 S6/3 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
13 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK 73 58 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/5 4/4
14 P-O Andersson Varbergs PK 73 47 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 3/3 5/5
15 Richard Hallin Motala PK 73 43 S5/2 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
16 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm Ekeby PSK 73 42 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/5 4/4
17 Jonas Runnhagen Oxelösunds PK 73 33 S4/3 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
18 Kenny Karlsson Eksjö Skyttegille 72 44 B5/2 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5



WinShooter

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
19 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF 71 49 B3/1 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 5/5
20 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 71 45 B5/3 5/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
21 Mats Björkheim Åby Skytteklubb 71 31 B6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 4/4 4/4
22 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PSK 70 46 B6/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
23 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK 70 39 B6/3 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 3/3 5/5
24 Lina Franzén Åby Skytteklubb 70 36 B4/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/6 5/5
25 Peter Berg Oxelösunds PK 69 49 B4/1 6/3 5/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/5
26 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 69 37 B4/2 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 4/4
27 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 69 29 B6/3 6/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 5/4 4/4 6/6
28 Conny Petersson Vimmerby PSK 68 57 B6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 4/4 4/4
29 Morgan Hjelm Nyköpings PK 68 45 B5/2 4/3 4/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/6 6/6
30 Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF 68 37 B6/3 5/2 6/4 5/2 4/3 5/3 4/4 6/6
31 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 68 37 B6/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/6
32 Per Holmström Oxelösunds PK 68 33 B6/3 4/3 5/4 4/2 5/4 5/3 4/4 6/6
33 Tomas Lindsköld Överums PK 68 32 B4/2 6/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/6
34 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF 68 31 B6/3 5/2 3/3 6/3 4/2 6/4 6/5 5/5
35 Mats Gustavsson A 1 Skf 66 405/2 6/3 5/4 4/2 4/3 6/4 5/5 4/4
36 Magnus Hult Döderhults PK 66 375/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 3/3 5/5
37 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 66 325/3 5/3 4/4 4/2 5/3 6/4 5/5 4/4
38 Conny Loch Saab -Psk 65 404/1 4/3 6/4 5/3 3/2 6/4 5/5 5/5
39 Stefan Friberg Finspångs PSK 64 344/3 5/3 4/3 4/2 6/3 3/2 5/5 6/6
40 Thomas Friberg Finspångs PSK 63 254/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 0/0 3/2 6/6 6/6
41 Christer Thörn Norrahammars PSK 62 405/3 4/2 5/4 2/2 5/3 5/4 4/4 5/5
42 Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF 62 334/2 5/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/4 4/4 3/3
43 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 60 334/1 6/3 3/1 6/3 3/2 6/4 5/5 4/4
44 Markus Karlsson Norrköpings PK 60 326/3 6/3 4/3 3/3 5/3 4/3 3/3 4/4
45 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 60 265/2 4/3 4/2 4/3 4/3 6/4 3/3 5/5
46 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 59 312/2 3/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 4/2 2/2 6/6
47 Björn Stenström Norrahammars PSK 59 294/3 3/2 4/4 5/2 4/2 6/2 6/2 6/4
48 Fredrik Hallgren Åby Skytteklubb 59 184/3 6/3 5/4 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/4 2/2
49 Kenneth Samuelsson Mjölby PK 51 224/3 3/3 1/1 4/3 6/4 3/2 1/1 6/6
50 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 36 142/1 2/1 4/1 4/2 0/0 5/2 4/2 3/3

Klass: D1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Lena Torp Eksjö Skyttegille 35 196/1 3/2 2/2 3/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 1/1

Klass: D2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Annelie Blomgren Oxelösunds PK 69 35 B6/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/4 3/2 6/6
2 Annette Käfling Finspångs PSK 56 214/1 6/3 1/1 5/3 5/3 6/4 3/3 4/4

Klass: D3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Josefine Thörnkvist Hammars PSK 73 43 S6/3 6/3 5/3 5/2 4/4 6/4 5/5 6/6
2 Maja Schimmell Åby Skytteklubb 71 39 B6/3 6/3 2/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/5
3 Carin Jansson Överums PK 67 406/3 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 2/2 5/5
4 Lena Rosenqvist Döderhults PK 65 375/3 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 3/3 3/3

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm



WinShooter

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Conny Zakrisson Sävsjö PSK 72 37 B4/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/4 6/6
2 Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 68 38 B4/2 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 6/6
3 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs Pf 65 242/2 4/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/2 5/5 5/5
4 Rolf Alexandersson Oxelösunds PK 62 324/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/5 4/4
5 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 45 222/2 1/1 5/3 4/2 2/2 4/3 3/1 5/5
6 Anders Edvardsson Överums PK 28 152/2 2/2 2/2 2/1 2/2 3/2 0/0 2/2

Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 70 52 B4/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 4/4 5/3 6/5
2 Bengt-Olov Nordh Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 63 293/2 6/3 5/3 3/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 3/3

Klass: 1R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Dick Larsson Vimmerby PSK 52 322/2 1/1 3/2 5/3 3/2 6/4 5/5 4/4
2 Per Wingren Valdemarsviks PSK 40 293/1 3/2 4/3 2/2 2/2 4/2 1/1 5/3
3 Johan Hallberg Motala PK 40 154/3 2/2 2/2 4/3 5/4 3/2 2/2 0/0
4 Rolf Carlsson Oxelösunds PK 25 82/1 2/2 2/2 2/1 1/1 3/2 0/0 2/2

Klass: 2R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Rolf Alexandersson Oxelösunds PK 56 332/1 5/3 5/3 4/3 3/3 6/4 5/5 2/2
2 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs Pf 55 204/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/4 1/1 3/3
3 Annelie Blomgren Oxelösunds PK 50 235/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 1/1 4/3 2/2 4/4
4 Mathias Alm Oxelösunds PK 38 123/3 3/2 2/2 3/2 2/1 2/1 5/3 2/2
5 Mika Peltola Pålsboda PSK 37 140/0 4/2 3/3 5/3 4/3 1/1 0/0 4/4
6 Mikael Thyberg Linköpings SKF 34 202/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 4/2 5/3 0/0 4/2

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Daniel Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 81 68 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
2 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 81 48 S6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
3 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 79 47 S6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6
4 Conny Petersson Vimmerby PSK 77 50 B6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 5/5
5 Anders Hornwall Överums PK 77 38 B6/3 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6
6 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm Ekeby PSK 75 45 B6/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
7 Conny Zakrisson Sävsjö PSK 74 46 B6/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
8 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK 74 46 B5/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/5 5/5
9 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK 72 46 B6/3 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/6
10 Carin Jansson Överums PK 72 34 B6/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 6/4 5/5 6/6
11 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PSK 70 273/2 6/3 4/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 5/5
12 Karl-Henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK 67 436/3 5/3 4/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 4/4 5/5
13 Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 67 365/2 6/3 4/3 3/1 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6
14 Magnus Hult Döderhults PK 63 496/3 4/3 4/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 2/2 6/6
15 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 61 384/1 5/3 3/2 5/3 3/2 5/4 6/5 5/5
16 Mats Gustavsson A 1 Skf 60 296/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 4/4 3/3
17 Mats Björkheim Åby Skytteklubb 55 242/2 5/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 2/2 6/6
18 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 54 253/2 5/3 5/4 5/3 4/4 1/1 2/2 5/5
19 Per Holmström Oxelösunds PK 53 265/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 3/2 5/3 0/0 5/5



Resultat Mjölbyträffen Lagtävling 2017

1 Örebro PSSK Daniel Jander C 79 48
Pontus Schmidt C 80 62
B-O Nordh C 63 29 222 139

2 Vimmerby PSK Tommy Jonsson R 74 46
Conny Petersson R 77 50
Kalle Kvartz R 67 43 218 139

3 Mjölby 1 Roger Johansson C 74 50
Anders Lönnström C 68 33
Peter Fasth C 69 29 211 112

4 Motala PK 1 Richard Hallin A 73 51
Håkan Carlsson C 63 28
Magnus Weideryd C 69 37 205 116

5 Åby 1 Mats Björkheim C 71 31
Fredrik Hallgren C 59 18
Lina Franzén C 70 36 200 85

6 Mjölby 2 Kjell Jonsson C 70 52
Fredrik Gustafsson C 67 39
Joakim Alvarsson C 61 42 198 133

7 Norrahammar PSK 1 Björn Stenström C 59 29
Christer Thörn C 62 40
Anders Wredberg C 74 39 195 108

8 Mjölby 3 Göran Johansson C 60 33
Alexander Johansson C 73 58
Johan Fransson C 60 33 193 124

9 Linköping Skf 1 Martin Algotsson C 62 33
Rikard Höijertz C 59 31
Benny Pettersson C 71 49 192 113

10 Motala PK 2 Mikael Sjögren C 59 41
Thomas Almgren C 71 36
Johan Hallberg C 59 35 189 112

11 Nyköpings PK 1 Pia Lepistö C 55 37
Kristian Abrahamsson C 65 45
Christofer Hillman C 59 28 179 110



12 Åby 2 Maja Schimmell C 71 39
Patrick Jansson C 39 20
Karl Axelsson C 60 33 170 92

13 Norrahammars PSK 4 Anders Wredberg R 61 38
Björn Stenström A 64 48
Johnny Remes A 44 27 169 113

14 Norrahammar PSK 2 Pasi Kokhonen C 46 22
Karli Issa C 50 17
Johnny Remes C 61 25 157 64

15 Nyköpings Pk 2 SIFAK Morgan Hjelm C 68 45
Anders Åkerblad C 64 43
Marcus Egrelin C 23 13 155 101

16 Norrahammars PSK 3 Pasi Kokhonen A 23 14
Christer Thörn R 51 37
Karli Issa A 45 38 119 89


